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Ponzano 17 09 23

Ordinato per num pilota

Num. Pos.
5 1
8 2
19 3
44 4
84 5
94 6
99 7
131 8
133 9
187 10

233 11

256 12

301 13

333 14

335 15

355 16

357 17

538 18

711 19

778 20

877 21

901 22

© MGMTiming

Pilota
COMPAGNONE
MAURIZI Swan
LORENZONI Simone
DI BARI Daniele
STORTI Andrea
TRESSOLDI Ernani
ROASIO Simone
CITTADINI Giancarlo
ODDONE Diego
ZANOLI Andrea
MASSARI Ruggero
FORLEO Antonio
PREARSI Giuseppe
DI LUCCIA Nicola
CALDERONI Manuel
FONDELLI Gabriele
BORTOLIN Mauro
CIANNAVEI Roberto
PEDICA Luca
FIORENTINI Mirko
PISTONI Daniele
TESSARI Fabio

famila

X e

mercarig superstore

Classe

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran
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CAMPIONATO ITALIANG
MOTOCAOSS.

Categ.
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1

CAMPIONATE ITALIANG.
MOTOCAOSS

Veteran - Prove Ufficiali

Elenco partenti (22)

Team
Brk
Ravenna

Torre Della Meloria

Brogliano
Mx Garda Lake

Fossano

Sassello
Berbenno

Mx Revel

San Pietro
Settempedano li
Cerbone

Fuori Strada Finalese
La Rocca

52 Racing Team
Mx Garda Lake
Scintilla

Smr Motoclub
Mx Garda Lake
Wallaby Tex

Tot. Partenti: 22

Esposto ore: 12:13
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Moto
GasGas

Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Husqgvarna
KTM
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Ponzano di Fermo, sabato 16 settembre 2023

Transp .
20685
20692
20706
20711
20283
20701
20689
20694
20690
20696
20705
20697
20686
20693
20688
20716
20691
20703
20687
20695
20704
20292
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